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Women / 1 / L1 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Ramos631
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.025 9.2759.025 36.625
1 3 1 1 1T

1T

Josaphine Hilliker298
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.200 9.2508.925 36.625
2T 2 2 2 1T

1T

Isabella Turner235
Orlando Metro

8.975 9.350 8.8758.625 35.825
6 1 4 6 3 

3 

Amelia Wilison296
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 8.600 9.1508.725 35.725
2T 6T 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Hall897
United Flip Force

9.225 8.700 8.7008.225 34.850
4 5 7 7 5T

5T

Ryleigh Marshall224
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.850 9.2008.050 34.850
9 4 8 3 5T

5T

Aubree Alaniz297
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.500 9.0008.350 34.750
7 9 6 5 7 

7 

Ramsay McAuliffe225
Orlando Metro

9.050 7.800 8.5508.450 33.850
5 10 5 8 8 

8 

Isabella Murray228
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.525 8.4757.875 33.675
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Kherington Ward901
United Flip Force

8.725 8.600 7.8257.950 33.100
10 6T 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karolina Castro855
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.650 9.5259.575 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Koenig628
Rad Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.1759.350 37.325
3 2 2 7 2 

2 

Emma Lowe300
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.300 9.2508.650 36.800
2 3 7T 5 3 

3 

Tiany Perez857
TumbleBees 

9.200 8.800 9.4509.200 36.650
5 5 3 2 4 

4 

Lilly Van Rixel1025
TumbleBees 

9.300 8.550 9.0758.825 35.750
4 7 6 9 5T

5T

Olivia Mesidor227
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.700 9.2758.900 35.750
10 6 5 4 5T

5T

Zoe Watkins236
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.400 9.3008.650 35.300
9 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Lyric Santiago232
Orlando Metro

9.175 7.300 9.1009.025 34.600
6 9 4 8 8 

8 

Eileen Galloza896
United Flip Force

9.000 9.000 7.5008.350 33.850
7T 4 9 10 9 

9 

Hannah Rodgers656
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 6.750 9.2008.250 33.200
7T 10 10 6 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Ruiz632
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.525 9.5509.425 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karina Martinez629
Rad Gymnastics

9.175 9.050 9.3509.250 36.825
5 5 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Orozco119
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 9.375 9.0259.025 36.275
11 3T 4 6T 3 

3 

Zoey Clark107
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.000 9.0758.800 36.175
2 6 6 5 4 

4 

Addison Hall626
Rad Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 9.0258.750 36.125
10 2 7 6T 5 

5 

Nora Blondell104
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.800 9.1008.975 36.025
6 7 5 4 6 

6 

Mia Palazzo229
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.375 8.8758.300 35.600
7 3T 9 9 7 

7 

Chelsea Baker657
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 7.700 9.3259.075 35.350
3T 11 3 3 8 

8 

Stanton Sullivan132
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.750 9.0258.175 35.200
3T 8 10 6T 9 

9 

Kinsley Oxford121
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.600 8.7758.575 34.950
8T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Nevaeh Sangster899
United Flip Force

9.000 8.650 7.8757.600 33.125
8T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Rodriguez859
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.475 9.8259.600 38.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Helena Kompothecras659
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 9.250 9.4009.350 37.475
2 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Nicoletta Grice221
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.350 9.3009.425 37.400
3 2 2 4 3 

3 

Zarah St.Pierre301
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.250 9.3759.275 37.100
5T 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Skylar Rissler658
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.950 9.1009.075 36.025
8T 8 5 7 5 

5 

Harper Bullock106
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.150 9.1258.825 35.900
10 5T 7 6 6 

6 

Olivia Wrehsnig138
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.150 8.7759.025 35.850
8T 5T 6 8 7 

7 

Savannah Payne230
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.000 9.1758.450 35.825
5T 7 9 5 8 

8 

Berkley Adams152
FGTC

9.150 8.375 8.7258.325 34.575
7 10 10 9 9 

9 

Liv Alvarez153
FGTC

8.700 8.875 7.8508.775 34.200
11 9 8 11 10 

10 

Zara Levitt223
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.350 8.4757.925 34.000
4 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ramirez858
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.250 9.3259.350 37.425
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Sara Arnau854
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.525 9.2258.875 36.975
2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Nora Abdolvand214
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.300 9.3759.025 36.900
4T 2 3 1 3 

3 

Adelana Adewale215
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.900 8.9259.450 36.475
4T 5 1 4 4 

4 

Jacey Patterson122
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.550 8.7008.725 35.025
7 6 5 5 5 

5 

Wynn Duquette895
United Flip Force

8.950 8.350 8.4007.900 33.600
8 8 6 7 6 

6 

Marley Yunker237
Orlando Metro

9.350 7.800 8.6007.825 33.575
2T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Parker Steinbach234
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.500 8.1507.450 32.750
9 7 8 8 8 

8 

Maddilyn Grace220
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.925 0.0000.000 18.125
4T 4 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scout Allen302
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.400 9.3759.075 37.175
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jemma Cavender303
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.200 9.3009.175 36.925
5T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Rowan Joyner222
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.150 9.2009.050 36.600
8T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Parker Barsell661
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.075 9.1759.025 36.575
3T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Madison Williams634
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 8.850 9.0758.875 36.250
1 7 5 7 5 

5 

Alexia Marano660
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 8.650 9.2008.775 35.925
3T 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Serenity White136
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 8.900 9.1258.550 35.775
8T 6 9 6 7 

7 

Joy Guzman241
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.000 8.7258.700 35.650
7 5 7 8 8 

8 

Kinlee Mitchell898
United Flip Force

9.250 8.500 8.4758.625 34.850
5T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Kyndell Lindsey369
Central Florida

8.750 8.450 8.1008.375 33.675
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Skinner633
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.475 9.3259.300 37.675
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sarah Torres185
FGTC

9.500 9.450 9.2509.175 37.375
2 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Emma Golden219
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.050 9.4509.250 37.150
3T 5T 2 1 3 

3 

Taylor Soufleris233
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.525 9.1508.650 36.525
9 1 9 6 4 

4 

Nayelie Velez900
United Flip Force

9.400 8.800 9.1758.950 36.325
3T 9 6 5 5 

5 

Ella Hornberger663
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.000 8.6509.200 36.150
7T 7T 3 9 6 

6 

Kinley Johnson114
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.750 8.9509.025 36.125
3T 10 5 7 7 

7 

Mia Taraboulos184
FGTC

9.350 9.200 8.6008.850 36.000
6 4 8 10 8 

8 

Liliana Panosso630
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 8.7008.875 35.875
7T 7T 7 8 9 

9 

Tariyah Lee662
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 9.050 9.2508.225 35.700
10 5T 10 3T 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexie Perez856
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.275 9.4509.675 37.800
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Amelie Beese216
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.700 9.4009.475 37.775
8 1 2 2 2 

2 

Rowan Howard666
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.550 9.1759.425 37.650
1T 2 3T 6 3 

3 

Manuela Loraschi171
FGTC

9.500 9.300 9.3759.425 37.600
1T 3 3T 3T 4 

4 

Ella Diamond667
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.250 9.3509.250 37.150
6T 6 6 5 5 

5 

Kailani Slifer128
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.000 9.3759.275 36.800
9 8 5 3T 6 

6 

Kylie Haynes627
Rad Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.1508.925 36.650
6T 4T 7 7T 7 

7 

Julia Munkholm664
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.100 9.1508.500 36.200
3 7 8 7T 8 

8 

Cookie Reyes182
FGTC

9.325 8.900 8.7508.450 35.425
5 9 9 9 9 

9 

Addison Arnett370
Central Florida

8.850 7.200 8.6008.075 32.725
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rad Gymnastics L 113.275 28.575 28.400 28.075 28.225
1T1 2 2

2 Orlando Metro L 113.250 28.075 28.600 28.350 28.225
1T4 1 1

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.575 28.425 28.050 28.025 28.075
32 3 3

4 Brandy Johnson's L 111.700 28.175 27.950 27.525 28.050
43 4 4

5 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 110.575 27.950 27.675 27.325 27.625
55 5 5
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees S 115.050 28.750 28.650 28.850 28.800
11 1 1

2 FGTC S 111.125 28.350 27.950 27.450 27.375
22 2 2

3 United Flip Force S 106.650 27.875 26.500 25.925 26.350
33 3 3
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